
Negro

Código
Descripción

Línea
Formato

Zona / País
Importador

3P6
CET-AA-ÉPICA-IM2-RE-750-USA-SHAW-(B36)
Reserva
750

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz
Impresión y Pegado

Colores80 x 97 mm.
Matelitho Ritrama gr/m2

Acuoso Mate
Digital / AA

05/03/18Fecha

EPICAWINES.COM

CRAFTED WITH RENEWABLE ENERGY . 

ACCOMPLICE TO
YOUR EPIC MOMENTS

RED BLEND  

Relax. Enjoy. Feel the smooth flavors. Dripping with hot chocolate 
and blackberry pie notes, Epica Red Blend brings the sweetest 
red fruit aromas. Share with friends and good music. In picnics 
and music festivals. Dare to mix.

epicawines

D.O. VALLE CENTRAL
74% Cabernet Sauvignon - 26% Syrah 

CONTAINS SULFITES
WINE OF CHILE - ENVASADO EN CHILE

IMPORTED BY SHAW-ROSS INTERNATIONAL IMPORTERS, MIRAMAR, FLORIDA
WINE PRODUCED AND BOTTLED BY VIÑA SAN PEDRO S.A. ,  MOLINA-CHILE

ALC. XX.X% BY VOL.  750 ML

GOVERNMENT WARNING: (1) ACCORDING TO THE SURGEON GENERAL, WOMEN SHOULD 
NOT DRINK ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES DURING 
PREGNANCY BECAUSE OF THE RISK OF BIRTH 
DEFECTS. (2) CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC 
BEVERAGES IMPAIRS YOUR ABILITY TO DRIVE A 
CAR OR OPERATE MACHINERY, AND MAY CAUSE 
HEALTH PROBLEMS.

Find more here

USA
Shaw Ross

ALC. 12% BY VOL.  750 ML
ALC. 12.5% BY VOL.  750 ML
ALC. 13% BY VOL.  750 ML
ALC. 13.5% BY VOL.  750 ML
ALC. 14% BY VOL.  750 ML
ALC. 14.5% BY VOL.  750 ML
ALC. 15% BY VOL.  750 ML

magnificación 80%
truncada alto (aleatorio)

29,83 x 18mm

DEJAR ESPACIO EN BLANCO
para imprimir Nº de lote en planta

UPC
088320135046

3
P
6
*

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

14.5

15

15.5

16

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

(*)GA

COLOCAR VARIABLE 
SEGÚN OC


