ALC. 12% BY VOL. 750 ML

ALC. 13% BY VOL. 750 ML

ALC. 14% BY VOL. 750 ML

ALC. 15% BY VOL. 750 ML

ALC. 14.5% BY VOL. 750 ML

ALC. 12.5% BY VOL. 750 ML

ALC. 13.5% BY VOL. 750 ML

Código 3P6

**Descripción** CET-AA-ÉPICA-IM2-RE-750-USA-SHAW-(B36)

**Línea** Reserva Formato 750

Fecha 05/03/18



80 mm

mm



EPICAWINES.COM

RED BLEND

74% Cabernet Sauvignon - 26% Syrah D.O. VALLE CENTRAL

Relax. Enjoy. Feel the smooth flavors. Dripping with hot chocolate and blackberry pie notes, Epica Red Blend brings the sweetest red fruit aromas. Share with friends and good music. In picnics and music festivals. Dare to mix.

CRAFTED WITH RENEWABLE ENERGY

ACCOMPLICE TO YOUR EPIC MOMENTS A

IMPORTED BY SHAW-ROSS INTERNATIONAL IMPORTERS, MIRAMAR, FLORIDA WINE PRODUCED AND BOTTLED BY VIÑA SAN PEDRO S.A., MOLINA-CHILE

GOVERNMENT WARNING: (1) ACCORDING TO THE SURGEON GENERAL. WOMEN SHOULD NOT DRINK ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES DURING 3P6\*

PREGNANCY BECAUSE OF THE RISK OF BIRTH DEFECTS. (2) CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES IMPAIRS YOUR ABILITY TO DRIVE A CAR OR OPERATE MACHINERY, AND MAY CAUSE HEALTH PROBLEMS.

ALC. XX.X% BY VOL. 750 ML

WINE OF CHILE - ENVASADO EN CHILE **CONTAINS SULFITES** 

DEJAR ESPACIO EN BLANCO para imprimir Nº de lote en planta

magnificación 80% truncada alto (aleatorio) 29,83 x 18mm

UPC 088320135046

## SEGÚN OC

GA	(*)
11	N
11.5	٥
12	Р
12.5	a
13	R
13.5	z
14	Т
14.5	U
15	V
15.5	W
16	Х

Medidas (ancho x alto) 80 x 97 mm.

Papel Matelitho Ritrama gr/m<sup>2</sup>

Barniz Acuoso Mate Impresión y Pegado Digital / AA

Colores

